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Jeweled crystal pan with cascading teardrop crystals coming off center stem. SILVER FINISH

Finish
Fixture Dimen (in.): 17h x w Brass
Diameter (in.): 21 Nickel
Overall Drop (in.): 27.5 Silver
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks Gold
Bulb(s): 60W x 4 Edison Patinated

Listed for dry conditions: @

List Price

$6,655.00 ea
$8,651.50 ea
$9,982.50 ea
$11,313.50 ea
$7,320.50 ea

| ph: 212.355.6300

chameleon
finelighting

www.chameleonhome.com

| fx: 212.355.5390



